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Sub: Telangana History & Movement  
 

 

 

Date Day 

Telangana History & Movement  
Suryadeep Sir  
10am-11am 

22 May 2023 Mon Telangana History with Movement-1 

23 May 2023 Tue Telangana History with Movement-2 

24 May 2023 Wed Telangana History with Movement-3 

25 May 2023 Thu Telangana History with Movement-4 

26 May 2023 Fri Telangana History with Movement-5 

27 May 2023 Sat Telangana History with Movement-6 

29 May 2023 Mon Telangana History with Movement-7 

30 May 2023 Tue Telangana History with Movement-8 

31 May 2023 Wed Telangana History with Movement-9 

1 June 2023 Thu Telangana History with Movement-10 

2 June 2023 Fri Telangana History with Movement-11 

3 June 2023 Sat Telangana History with Movement-12 

5 June 2023 Mon Telangana History with Movement-13 

6 June 2023 Tue Telangana History with Movement-14 

7 June 2023 Wed Telangana History with Movement-15 

8 June 2023 Thu Telangana History with Movement-16 

9 June 2023 Fri Telangana History with Movement-17 

10 June 2023 Sat Telangana History with Movement-18 

12 June 2023 Mon Telangana History with Movement-19 

13 June 2023 Tue Telangana History with Movement-20 

14 June 2023 Wed Telangana History with Movement-21 

15 June 2023 Thu Telangana History with Movement-22 

16 June 2023 Fri Telangana History with Movement-23 

17 June 2023 Sat Telangana History with Movement-24 

19 June 2023 Mon Telangana History with Movement-25 

20 June 2023 Tue Telangana History with Movement-26 

21 June 2023 Wed Telangana History with Movement-27 

22 June 2023 Thu Telangana History with Movement-28 
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23 June 2023 Fri Telangana History with Movement-29 

24 June 2023 Sat Telangana History with Movement-30 

26 June 2023 Mon Telangana History with Movement-31 

27 June 2023 Tue Telangana History with Movement-32 

28 June 2023 Wed Telangana History with Movement-33 

29 June 2023 Thu Telangana History with Movement-34 

30 June 2023 Fri Telangana History with Movement-35 

1 July 2023 Sat Telangana History with Movement-36 

3 July 2023 Mon Telangana History with Movement-37 

4 July 2023 Tue Telangana History with Movement-38 

5 July 2023 Wed Telangana History with Movement-39 

6 July 2023 Thu Telangana History with Movement-40 

7 July 2023 Fri Telangana History with Movement-41 

8 July 2023 Sat Telangana History with Movement-42 

10 July 2023 Mon Telangana History with Movement-43 

11 July 2023 Tue Telangana History with Movement-44 

12 July 2023 Wed Telangana History with Movement-45 

13 July 2023 Thu Telangana History with Movement-46 

14 July 2023 Fri Telangana History with Movement-47 

15 July 2023 Sat Telangana History with Movement-48 

17 July 2023 Mon Telangana History with Movement-49 

18 July 2023 Tue Telangana History with Movement-50 

 


